
Sponsorship Opportunities

Coliseum Sponsor
Covered Arena Sponsor
Center Ring Sponsor
Pony Doodle Party Sponsor

$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$750

Academy Session Sponsor
Daytime Session Sponsor
Evening Session Sponsor
Hospitality Sponsor

$500
$500
$500
$500

Ringside Banner Sponsorship
Monarch National Championship 
Monarch Qualifying Class (2 for 1)
Box Seats 
Hospitality/General Sponsorship

$350
$250
$75
$250
$50

All the above include a ringside banner and center ring announcements.

Name on Sponsorship
(Will appear on ringside banner and read during center ring announcements.)

Please make checks payable to Monarch Events, LLC

Remit Payment to:
Kristen Pettry
PO Box 4180

Barrington, IL 60011


