

Sponsorship Opportunities

	Coliseum Sponsor	\$2,500
	Covered Arena Sponsor	\$1,500
	Center Ring Sponsor	\$1,000
	Pony Doodle Party Sponsor	\$750
	Academy Session Sponsor	\$500
	Daytime Session Sponsor	\$500
	Evening Session Sponsor	\$500
	Hospitality Sponsor	\$500
All t	he above include a ringside banner and center ring anno	uncements.
	Ringside Banner Sponsorship	\$350
	Monarch National Championship	\$250
	Monarch Qualifying Class (2 for 1)	\$75
	Box Seats	···· \$250
	Hospitality/General Sponsorship	\$50
	Name on Sponsorship	
(XX/il	ll annear on ringside hanner and read during center ring a	nnauncomani

Please make checks payable to Monarch Events, LLC

Remit Payment to: Kristen Pettry PO Box 4180 Barrington, IL 60011